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8 unmsisu - - 1 67 38 - 29
9 inusii - - 31 10 1 p.)
10 asa - p - chl - 8 pic
11 awav - - - 25 1 - 24
12 wwasu3 - - - - i | - 24 15 - 9
13 512045 - - - 20 13 - 7
14 FAunssiynsu - - - 19 13 - 6
15 azideinsn 1 - - - - 15 11 - 4
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31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan

(s1a) AYNIANAS Sreay
= = 13 =
p 12 4
- - 11 8 -
10 2 -
9 7 -
9 4 -
= = 8 7 o
7 2 -
= = 7 7 =
= = 6 6 =
2 5 2 -
4 - 1
- 1 4 - |
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7 IUIA 31y 3an 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan " Cluster Cluster NA
Dec (Cxld)) AgUNsanns STEIav
31 a1 - - - - - - 3 - 1 2
32 &vvius - - - - - - 3 - - 3
27 adUNAU - - - - - - - 3 3 - -
33 aasaaa - - - - - - - 3 2 - 1
34 gwssaius - - - - 1 - 3 1 - 2
35 ada - - - - - - - 3 3 - -
36 &szunn - - - - - - 2 = 2 -
37 auas1sIil - - - - - 5 p) 1 - 1
38 @iy - - - - - - p) - 1 1
39 uasa@ - - - - - - - p) p) - -
40 ALWILNAS - - - - - - - p) p) - -
41 uasA355945 - - - - - - 2 2 - -
42 gHyaan - - - - - - - p) p) - -
43 @A - - - - - - - p) 1 - 1
45 aaspil - - - - - - - 1 1 - -
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524 Cluster Cluster

7l Yowia  31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan Ly o o meimg NA
46 A - - - - - - - | i | - -
47 vuasand - - - - - - i | 1 - -
48 uuIAIIAU - - - - - - 1 1 - -
49 aFAnu - - - - - - 1 1 - -
50 uu - - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1
44 FHluviu - - - - - - - 1 1 - -
51 wasysal - - - - - - - 1 1 - -
52 ilszauasdus - - - - - - 1 - = 1
53 szuav 5 5 5 . 5 . 5 1 1 5 5
54 a5 - - - - - - - 1 1 - -
55 us18na - - - - - - - 1 1 - -
56 au - - - - - - - 1 1 - -
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Fuil nan Aua whwang W3uRnYaUTiY
Fuil ¢ UMM BEOE |00 U. - aw.oo U]l AxWIUUAMINTY | coo  |fiusuneios + Srnathuwia
08.00 u. - 09.00 u. | WA 50  |Awennenssyuuuy
08.00 u. - 09.00 u. LATIE 50 |Viugnenseriuiuu
09.00 u. - 10.00 . LAY 50  |Augnenssviukuy
: ¥ATIE 50 |AugnenIsvuLUY
10.00 u. - 12.00 u. WA3Y 50  |fugnenseyuLuu
i WY 50 |Wugnenssyuuu
Uil b uNTAY bdbe 08.00U. - 09001 | reswzde 50  |Asewnenseuuuu
09.00 U. - 09.30 . aoulnd 50 |Augunenssvinuuy
09.30u. - 10.00u. | nseuldd 50  [Auenensgvuuuy
10.00 4. - 1030 4. | aoulnd 50  |Augnenszvuuuy
10.30 4. - 11.00 W. NN 50 |fAsgwnenszviuuuy
1300 U, - 1330, | Asemzde 50  |Augunenseviamuy
13.30 Y. - 14.00 u. ARDINLLAD 50  |fiugnensevimuuu
08.00u.-1000u. | uninia 50  |Augwnetiuuia
10.00 W. - 12.00 w. UNNIBN 50  |Augunetuuin
13.00u. - 1500u. | Aennszle 300  [Augwnetiunw
08.00u.-1000u. | vinszdh 50 |Audwneudlesaunsains
10.00 u. - 10.00 u. UNNTUA 50 |Audnneudlesaunsanas
08.00u. - 10.00u. | iy 50 |Augwnediowmsaias
10.00 1. - 12.00 . VAU 50 |fugneuisamsanas
13.00 Y. - 15.00 U. Ui 50 |Audwnediesaunsains
13.004. - 1500 4. | viavguwsn 50  |Augwnediesaunsanas
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Confirmed 86,832,019

+682,218

NEW ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES
USA

21,578,606 225,558 EINYIIENII)N 8,350,770

O 0O N oo . A W N -

India
Brazil
Russia
UK
France
Turkey
Italy
Spain

10 Germany

(V2
(P

10,375,478 17,909

7,812,007
3,284,384
2,774,479
2,680,239
2,270,101
2,181,619
1,982,544
1,814,565

57,447
24,246
60,916
20,489
14,494
15,378
16,343
18,349

<
‘D
=
(D

150,151(265)
197,777(1,186)
59,506(518)
76,305(830)

66,282(420) 2,416,454

21,879(194)
76,329(649)
51,430(120)
36,510(528)

228,826

650,823

562,210
N/A

92,884
569,161
N/A
353,355

Recovered 61,531,300 [Deaths

11

} 130 Thailand 9,331 (+365) cases

+464,123 (70.9%)

NEW ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

Colombia
Argentina
Mexico
Poland

Iran

South Africa

Ukraine

Peru

Netherlands

Indonesia

1,702,966
1,662,730
1,466,490
1,330,543
1,255,620
1,127,759
1,083,585
1,021,058
834,064
779,548

66(+1) Deaths

#01UN158d COVID-19 911an 216 Useind 2 LuausnIsnae 2 15981918y

1,875,451

+13,043 (2.2%)

16,835 44,426(239) 99,530
13,790 43,785(151) 152,329
TN 128,822(544) PRIMEY
7,624 29,502(341) 222,149
6,113  55,748(98) 170,844

14,410 QELRVLICHKIN 176,356

5,334 19,129(202) 317,048
0 37,873 22,482

6,338 11,826(151) N/A

7,445 23,109(198) 110,693

(Joya Fuil 6 uns1AN 2564 1381 10.00 )

9111 : worldometers



#01UN158d COVID-19 911an 216 Useind 2 LuausnIsnae 2 15981918y

PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

Czechia 759,635 12,860 12,257(71) 121,488 36 Saudi Arabia 363,259 104 6,265(9) 2,239
22 Belgium 650,887 876 19,750(49) 586,243 37 Serbia 349,238 2,653 3,405(41) 314,297
23 Romania 648,288 4,729 16,178(121) 50,254 38 Hungary 329,721 870 10,080(103) 143,065
24 Chile 623,101 2,460 16,788(21) 17,232 39 Jordan 301,303 1,472 3,940(21) 16,343
25 Canada 618,646 7,222 16,233(159) 78,849 40 Nepal 262,784 522 1,893(8) 5,225
26 Iraq 599,126 757 12,856(12) 38,813 41 Panama 259,770 3,540 4,238(41) 49,445
27 Bangladesh 517,920 991 7,670(20) 47,791 42 Japan 247,960 4,113 3,655(56) 40,884
28 Pakistan 490,476 1,947  10,409(59) 35,707 43 Georgia 232,079 2,316 2,646(18) 6,646
29 Philippines 479,693 937 9,321(58) 21,997 44 Azerbaijan 221,401 802 2,792(31) 19,396
30 Sweden 469,748 0 8,985(32) N/A 45 UAE 216,699 1,967 685(3) 22,693
31 Switzerland 465,981 4,020  8,018(100) 140,363 46 Ecuador 216,083 1,003 14,103(34) 11,630
32 |srael 456,139 7,966 3,496(51) 58,932 47 Croatia 214,390 1,071 4,179(53) 5,908
33 Morocco 445,439 1,637 7,581(43) 21,150 48 Bulgaria 205,390 1,310 7,902(67) 70,722
34 Portugal 436,579 4,956 7,286(90) 80,183 49 Belarus 203,104 1,273 1,471(10) 17,059
35 Austria 369,721 2,311 6,457(100) 20,225 50 Lebanon 195,759 3,620 1,529(17) 58,634

(Joya Fuil 6 uns1Au 2564 1381 10.00 )

9111 : worldometers



da1un1sal COVID-19 UsenaluniuiaLye

UszimeluleienugUlsagnesiaiiias aun

PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

duidie dulatide UnAidau adu Uspaima WauTud wigusn

India 10,375,478 17,909  150,151(265) 228,826
Funuflavioden asa 20 |ndonesia 779,548 7,445  23,109(198) 110,693
= foll‘f’ooo 5;*; 27 Bangladesh 517,920 991 7,670(20) 47,791
1,001-10,000 18 28 Pakistan 490,476 1,947 10,409(59) 35,707
10,001-50,000 3798 29 Philippines 479,693 937 9,321(58) 21,997
250001 58 42 japan 247,960 4,113 3,655(56) 40,884
69 Myanmar 127,584 59 2,766(22) 14,013
72 Malaysia 122,845 2,027 509(8) 22,887
86 S. Korea 65,818 715 1,027(26) 17,796
88 Singapore 58,749 28 29 203
130 Thailand 9,331 365 66(1) 4,847
170 Vietnam 1,504 7 35 130
. . 190 Cambodia 383 0 0 21
i 196 Brunei 172 0 3 20
(oya au Juil 6 un3IAN 2564 1981 10.00 ) #1311 : worldometers 205 Laos 41 0 0 1
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